Shenzhen CGT Technology Co., LTD
UFO High Bay Light
HBG2
Five-year
5
warranty
L I

screw hole
2. Tighten the screw.
(This step can be omitted if there is
no screw hole. )
3. Hang up the light. 4. Lock the screw.
screw
CCT Power
CCT Power
Detailed view
In Standard Options (add as Suffix) Accessories (order Separately)
Black Finish 30m/1 AC Cable 200LPW = 200lm/w MK = Mounting Bracket
160lm/w CRI>80 Other customized HB-G2-ARF = AL Reflector
HB-G2-PRF = PC Reflector
xxx XX X
Product Family CCT Function
HB-100G = 100W 40K = 4000K 90= 100-277V Blank = 1-10V Dim
HB-150G = 150W 50K = 5000K 120= 100-347V S = Sensor
HB-200G = 200W 57K = 5700K B = Bluetooth Mesh
HB-240G = 240W 3CK = 3-CCT
HB-300G = 300W
Sample: HB-150G-50K90
Order information
Package Information
ITEM QTY/CTN G. W. CTN SIZE